incident Command Team Assignments

2009-2010
Primary Contact Information Alternate Contact Information
Incident Work: x6790 Kirk Pearson Work: x6793
Commander bobc@clackamas.edu kirkp@clackamas.edu

Bob Cochran

Cell: (503)9691815
Home: (503) 669-1169

Cell: (503) 516-5467
Home: (503) 824-2532

George Sims

GeorgeS@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 449-2866
Home: (503) 449-1956

Public Work: x3162 Shelly Parini Work: x3015

Information JPaulson@clackamas.edu shellyP@clackamas.edu

Officer Cell: (503)970-3810 | Cell:

Janet Paulson Home: | | Home:

Information Work: x Open Work:

Technology , . | Cell:

Officer Stuart Cell: Home:

Long (interim) Home: -

Liaison Officer Work: x3367 Pete Work: x6234/6650

Dick Ashbaugh DICKA@clackamas.edu Kandratieff petek@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 778-0816 Cell: (503) 807-1228
Home: (503) 738-5051 Home:

Safety Officer Work: x6795 Joan Harrison | Work: x3344

ioanh@clackamas.edu

Cell: (503)701-2568
Home:

Operations Chief

Kirk Pearson

Work: x6793
kirkp@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 516-5467
Home: (503) 824-2532

Charlie Arata

Work: x6787
CharlieA@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 516-5457
Home: (503) 631-8636

Logistics Chief

| Charlie Arata

Work: x6787
CharlieA@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 516-5457
Home: (503) 631-8636

Debbie Mullins

Work:; x6791
Mullinsd@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 351-1518
Home:

Planning Chief
George Sims

Work: x6795
GeorgeS@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 449-2866
Home: (503) 449-1956

Charlie Arata

Work: x6787
CharlieA@clackamas.edu
Cell: (503) 516-5457
Home: (503) 631-8636
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